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SATCO S3415

60W C15 SATCO-ESCENT SATIN

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/
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Active

60

120V

C15

606
Medium
C9

E26

Spun White
360

Yes Dimmable
4000
Candle

Incandescent

4.5
1.88

Avg. Rated Hour Limited

No
Non-Compliant

Yes

Incandscent_Lamp


https://www.satco.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/
https://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://twitter.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://www.pinterest.com/satcoproducts/
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